¢ “ €
19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS — § = = M
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@ TC LAVE EICIMA
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS _ - e oL eSO -
= = = ” /) MONDIALE (GifReAD
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo asiog
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Debuttanti - Final 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 51.362 11:58:18.921 5 54.656 11:56:55.311
Po. 1-#420 MARIANI M. - KTM
8 50.334 11:59:09.255 6 54.571 11:57:49.882
1 48.212 11:53:04.175
7 54.196 11:58:44.078
2 48.216 11:53:52.391 Po. 5 - #9 CAROZZI G. - KTM
8 53.423 11:59:37.501
3 48.470 11:54:40.861 1 55.427 11:53:11.390
4 49.432 11:55:30.293 2 53.674 11:54:05.064 Po. 9 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM
5 49.723 11:56:20.016 3 53.352 11:54:58.416 1 01:00.702 11:53:16.665
6 50.233 11:57:10.249 4 55.391 11:55:53.807 2 55.820 11:54:12.485
7 48.610 11:57:58.859 5 53.568 11:56:47.375 3 54.747 11:55:07.232
8 50.785 11:58:49.644 6 52.159 11:57:39.534 4 54.884 11:56:02.116
7 52.419 11:58:31.953 5 54.928 11:56:57.044
Po. 2 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM
8 52.928 11:59:24.881 6 54.635 11:57:51.679
1 50.328 11:53:06.291
7 53.828 11:58:45.507
2 50.154 11:53:56.445 Po. 6 - # 123 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM
8 54913 11:59:40.420
3 50.046 11:54:46.491 1 56.486 11:53:12.449
4 48.997 11:55:35.488 2 53.737 11:54:06.186 Po. 10 - # 925 MILZAR. - KTM
5 51.282 11:56:26.770 3 54.229 11:55:00.415 1 59.262 11:53:15.225
6 50.053 11:57:16.823 4 52.605 11:55:53.020 2 58.063 11:54:13.288
7 50.300 11:58:07.123 5 54.275 11:56:47.295 3 55.287 11:55:08.575
8 50.119 11:58:57.242 6 54.590 11:57:41.885 4 57.391 11:56:05.966
7 53.928 11:58:35.813 5 53.458 11:56:59.424
Po. 3 - #7 BONFATTI A. - KTM
8 52.960 11:59:28.773 6 53.814 11:57:53.238
1 51.229 11:53:07.192
7 53.512 11:58:46.750
2 51.713 11:53:58.905 Po. 7 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM
8 55.136 11:59:41.886
3 51.974 11:54:50.879 1 53.414 11:53:09.377
4 52.138 11:55:43.017 2 01:09.065 11:54:18.442 Po. 11 - # 6 TETOLDINI P. - KTM
5 51.815 11:56:34.832 3 51.317 11:55:09.759 1 01:02.595 11:53:18.558
6 51.565 11:57:26.397 4 53.375 11:56:03.134 2 58.460 11:54:17.018
7 51.327 11:58:17.724 5 53.079 11:56:56.213 3 57.610 11:55:14.628
8 50.925 11:59:08.649 6 52.187 11:57:48.400 4 58.430 11:56:13.058
7 51.521 11:58:39.921 5 58.519 11:57:11.577
Po. 4 - # 24 COPELLI M. - KTM
8 50.963 11:59:30.884 6 57.468 11:58:09.045
1 54.492 11:53:10.455
7 56.553 11:59:05.598
2 52.154 11:54:02.609 Po. 8 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM
3 51.640 11:54:54.249 1 58.222 11:53:14.185
4 50.712 11:55:44.961 2 55.753 11:54:09.938
5 51.518 11:56:36.479 3 55.271 11:55:05.209
6 51.080 11:57:27.559 4 55.446 11:56:00.655
Fastest lap: 48.216
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19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS 7 " =11
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@/ TO LAVE [‘”@/M
21/11 EUROSUPERCROSS ‘ I e 8 EsPOsiZIONE -
22/11 FLAT TRACK, CHARITY RACE - mgImtimiilg  pe. MoToCICUSMO gobrg
RHO FIERA - MILAND 19; MINI MX/QUAD CROSS/SIDECAR CROSS
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Debuttanti - Final 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 12 - # 5 DOGLIO G. - KTM

1 52.681 11:53:08.644
2 53.069 11:54:01.713
3 53.588 11:54:55.301
4 02:06.895 11:57:02.196
5 54.354 11:57:56.550
6 54.691 11:58:51.241
Po. 13 - # 44 VIANELLO A. - KTM
1 57.695 11:53:13.658
2 54.423 11:54:08.081
3 54.147 11:55:02.228

Fastest lap: 48.216
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